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Santa_Claus_Talent_Cup_2024
Skopje, 22.12.2024

Event 6 Women, 100m Backstroke Open
22.12.2024 - 15:03 Results
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts

F - 2016 and younger

1. FILEVA, Sara 16 Struga 1:44.70 144
2. BILBILOVSKA, Katja 16 Pirani 1:52.12 117

E - 2014 - 2015

1. RAFESKA, Darija 14 PK Skopje 1:42.03 155
2. NEDELKOVSKA, Martina 14 Vardar 2018 1:44.61 144
3. JAKIMOVSKA, Tamara 15 Vardar 2018 1:46.54 136

D - 2012 - 2013

1. RAHMAN, Eda 13 Vardar 8 1:19.10 334
2. JANKOSKA, Matea 12 Delfin 1:27.22 249
3. TUNEVA, Georgina 13 Vardar 2018 1:28.62 237
4. NIKOLOVSKI, Kalina 13 Vardar 2018 1:36.34 184
5. MANASIJOVA, Ana 13 PK Skopje 1:39.74 166

C - 20010 - 2011

1. HADJISPOASOVA, Jana 11 Delfin 1:19.63 327
2. ZIBA, Arba 10 Struga 1:34.34 196
3. KUKUNESHOSKA, Tija 10 3 Disciplini 1:37.64 177

B - 2008 - 2009

1. STEFANOVSKA, Sofija 08 Neptun 1:15.93 377
2. PUROVA, Nida 09 O2 Prizreni 1:34.84 193
3. CURKOSKA, Andrea 09 Struga 1:44.66 144

A - Absolute

1. STEFANOVSKA, Sofija 08 Neptun 1:15.93 377
2. RAHMAN, Eda 13 Vardar 8 1:19.10 334
3. HADJISPOASOVA, Jana 11 Delfin 1:19.63 327
4. JANKOSKA, Matea 12 Delfin 1:27.22 249
5. TUNEVA, Georgina 13 Vardar 2018 1:28.62 237
6. ZIBA, Arba 10 Struga 1:34.34 196
7. PUROVA, Nida 09 O2 Prizreni 1:34.84 193
8. NIKOLOVSKI, Kalina 13 Vardar 2018 1:36.34 184
9. KUKUNESHOSKA, Tija 10 3 Disciplini 1:37.64 177

10. MANASIJOVA, Ana 13 PK Skopje 1:39.74 166
11. RAFESKA, Darija 14 PK Skopje 1:42.03 155
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Santa_Claus_Talent_Cup_2024
Skopje, 22.12.2024

Event 6, Women, 100m Backstroke, A - Absolute

Rank YB Time Pts

12. NEDELKOVSKA, Martina 14 Vardar 2018 1:44.61 144
13. CURKOSKA, Andrea 09 Struga 1:44.66 144
14. FILEVA, Sara 16 Struga 1:44.70 144
15. JAKIMOVSKA, Tamara 15 Vardar 2018 1:46.54 136
16. BILBILOVSKA, Katja 16 Pirani 1:52.12 117
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